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MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 6.5.2023

5. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
6.5.2023 - 10:25

Rezultat 50m 100m

E - Ml.Dečki

1. Ilić Filip 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.56 32.31 34.25
2. Mahnič Dobrovoljc Bor 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.61 32.23 34.38
3. Krapež Jakob 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:06.62 31.83 34.79
4. Novak Taj 2011 PK Ribnica 1:08.85 31.86 36.99
5. Benčina Žiga 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:09.64 33.78 35.86
6. Čufer Jaka 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:10.02 33.70 36.32
7. Stevanić Aleks 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.08 33.12 36.96
8. Ðešević Dino 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:10.33 32.77 37.56
9. Kocjan Jakob 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:10.70 34.03 36.67

10. Legiša Luka 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:11.36 34.65 36.71
11. Hudovornik Domen 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:13.17 33.64 39.53
12. Debeljak Vid 2011 PK Ribnica 1:13.47 36.26 37.21
13. Gruden Jaka 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:13.66 35.10 38.56
14. Hrdlička Bergelj Teo 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:13.68 35.08 38.60
15. Memić Erik 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:13.91 35.39 38.52
16. Tepej Pečnik Jon 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.34 35.71 38.63
17. Trampuž David 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:14.88 47.72 27.16
18. Bernat Jan 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:15.51
19. Sever Rok 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:16.02 35.93 40.09
20. Bacić Sergei 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:16.55 37.43 39.12
21. Brolih Matevž 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:16.57 36.88 39.69
22. Fajon Jaka 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:17.51 37.78 39.73
23. Batistič Nikolaj 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:17.94 37.00 40.94
24. Marinšek Tilen 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:18.43 37.70 40.73
25. Stražišar Črt 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:18.50 35.92 42.58
26. Černe Bralić Miha 2011 PK Nova Gorica 1:19.17 35.77 43.40
27. Starc Tibor 2011 PK Ribnica 1:19.74 37.98 41.76
28. Nzotam Ožbej Douala 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:20.30 38.48 41.82
29. Fajon Bor 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:20.34 35.84 44.50
30. Žnidaršič Val Aleksej 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:20.35 36.63 43.72
31. Smolnikar Oskar 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:21.00 37.20 43.80
32. Snoj Matej 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:21.66 38.31 43.35
33. Vardjan Aleksej 2011 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:21.70 36.63 45.07
34. Kaplan Matic 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:21.94 38.37 43.57
35. Kljun Luka 2011 PK Ribnica 1:21.95 38.33 43.62
36. Košir Ambrož 2013 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:21.96 39.30 42.66
37. Marsetič Mark 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:22.29 39.62 42.67
38. Šafar David 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:22.52 39.40 43.12
39. Mamlić Filip 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:23.29 40.43 42.86
40. Fajon Arne 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:23.88 38.71 45.17
41. Debeljak Tijan 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:23.92 39.29 44.63
42. Rink Filip 2012 PK Ljubljana 1:23.97 40.49 43.48
43. Kolenko Luka 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:24.05 39.54 44.51
44. Kajtazović Erik 2012 PK Ribnica 1:24.07 38.55 45.52
45. Vegi Andoljšek Vall 2011 PK Ribnica 1:24.24 39.17 45.07
46. Juvan Ožbej 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:24.78 40.87 43.91
47. Čerček Maks 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:25.02 39.92 45.10
48. Tsibulsky Eli 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:25.19 40.02 45.17
49. Kos Noel 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:25.79 41.92 43.87
50. Kocjan Martin 2011 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:26.60 40.61 45.99
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51. Wollrab Luka 2013 PK Ljubljana 1:26.75 39.28 47.47
52. Sokač Sven 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:27.29 39.90 47.39
53. Bartol Nejc 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:28.01 43.30 44.71
54. Šefman Domen 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:28.56 42.47 46.09
55. Gabrovšek Matej 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:28.65
56. Čebron Manfreda Rok 2011 PK Nova Gorica 1:28.74 43.62 45.12
57. Jerše Beno 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.28 42.64 47.64
58. Kariž Gael Ruben 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:30.85 43.52 47.33
59. Pleše Meserko Erazem 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:31.03 43.09 47.94
60. Mihelič Vasilij 2012 PK Ribnica 1:31.14 43.30 47.84
61. Gorbunov Arsentii 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:31.84 41.83 50.01
62. Matahlija Nik 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:32.69 43.00 49.69
63. Avčin Lev 2012 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:33.07 43.39 49.68
64. Krdžalić Jon 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:33.16 42.71 50.45
65. Sedevčič Pečnik Maks 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:35.09 43.84 51.25
66. Bajec David 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:35.86 45.71 50.15
67. Bobbera Enej 2012 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:35.97 45.15 50.82
68. Šmon Nikolaj 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:37.38 42.88 54.50
69. Blatnik Žan 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:38.28 42.57 55.71
70. Čater Gregor Bor 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:40.14 47.76 52.38
71. Lasič Lev 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:46.09 45.50 1:00.59
72. Hribar Jure 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:47.21 47.82 59.39
73. Skvarča Timotej 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:49.68 50.96 58.72
74. Škraba Samuel Jeffrey 2015 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:51.24 50.49 1:00.75
75. Krapež Bor 2015 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:52.18 52.72 59.46
76. Hankić Alan 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:54.83 48.19 1:06.64
77. Trajkov Nal 2012 PK Ljubljana 1:57.47 53.21 1:04.26
78. Bricelj Maks 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:00.30 52.65 1:07.65
79. Jeromen Jurij 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:00.99 54.10 1:06.89
80. Bursać Matija 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:01.72 56.14 1:05.58
81. Martin Lazar 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:02.39 54.08 1:08.31
82. Hiti Leon 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:04.59 57.13 1:07.46
83. Andrić Filip 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:07.78 55.52 1:12.26
84. Prelog Vid 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:09.27 57.89 1:11.38
85. Pasarič Jaka 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:18.61 59.72 1:18.89

DSQ Bavcon Tadej 2011 PK Nova Gorica 1:35.10 41.75 53.35
SW 4.4 -

D - Dečki

1. Valantič Nace 2009 PK Nova Gorica 1:01.39 28.95 32.44
2. Koritnik Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:01.69 30.42 31.27
3. Bursać Marko 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:02.05 30.75 31.30
4. Govše Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.20 30.89 32.31

Aleš Urban 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:03.20 30.13 33.07
6. Pezerovič Ian 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:03.79 30.37 33.42
7. Novak Jak 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:04.21 31.21 33.00
8. Lipolt Aleksander 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:04.28 30.61 33.67
9. Andželevski Ostoj 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:04.33 30.47 33.86

10. Testen Martin 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:04.54 30.33 34.21
11. Batyrshin Artem 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.05 32.03 33.02
12. Umićević Ognjen 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.87 30.19 35.68
13. Rozman Gašper 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:06.07 31.37 34.70
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14. Melon Oskar 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:07.18 33.30 33.88
15. Šmid Oskar 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:07.50 31.50 36.00
16. Matijević Teodor 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:07.61 32.38 35.23
17. Kranjc Nejc 2010 PK Celulozar Krško 1:08.50 32.43 36.07

Pogačar Dominik 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:08.50 32.04 36.46
19. Ošlaj Tine 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:08.81 33.17 35.64

Osterman Lazar Gregor 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:08.81 33.03 35.78
21. Predojevič-Benda Rok 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:08.89 32.41 36.48
22. Strojanšek Tristan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:09.01 34.43 34.58
23. Trampuž Mark 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:09.90 33.09 36.81
24. Žagar Jaša 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.08 34.21 35.87
25. Korinšek Lev 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:11.00 34.44 36.56
26. Palyvoda Robert 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:11.30 33.48 37.82
27. Šefman Bor 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:12.26 34.33 37.93
28. Hus Jernej 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:13.11 34.86 38.25
29. Levičnik Borna 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:13.14 35.56 37.58
30. Skvarča Aleksej 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:13.29 34.83 38.46
31. Marinšek Matic 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.65 35.46 39.19
32. Razinger Tarle Lenart 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.90 35.58 39.32
33. Vižin Izak 2009 PK Nova Gorica 1:15.96 36.54 39.42
34. Tomažič Martin 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:16.55 37.86 38.69
35. Trojik Marko 2010 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:18.14 36.89 41.25
36. Polič Staš 2009 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:19.43
37. Ostrež Žiga 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:23.10 40.23 42.87
38. Kobe Lovro 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:25.90 40.64 45.26
39. Čebular Liam 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:26.53 39.59 46.94
40. Ramčilović Matej 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:26.55 38.94 47.61
41. Vuga Beršnak Miha 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:27.25 41.30 45.95
42. Urbanc Natan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:29.07 39.68 49.39
43. Velegić Leo 2009 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:30.18 41.83 48.35
44. Brilly David 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:31.89
45. Bergoč Svit 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:32.12 42.88 49.24
46. Zrimšek Anže 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:38.20 46.53 51.67

C - Kadeti

1. Vran-Benkovič Bor 2007 PK Branik Maribor 52.26 25.12 27.14
2. Majcen Taj 2007 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 55.69 26.87 28.82
3. Ilar Lun 2007 PK Ljubljana 57.76 28.14 29.62
4. Vejnovič Rok 2008 PK Kamnik 58.29 28.22 30.07
5. Zupanič Tian 2007 PK Branik Maribor 1:00.38 29.18 31.20
6. Lapuh Mark Anej 2007 PK Kamnik 1:00.67 29.36 31.31
7. Podlogar Aleksander 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.73 29.46 31.27
8. Podlesnik Maks 2007 PK Branik Maribor 1:00.99 29.31 31.68

Čujež Vid 2008 PK Neptun Celje 1:00.99 29.49 31.50
10. Bursać Uroš 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:01.36 28.43 32.93
11. Jurkovič Jure 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:01.61 29.68 31.93
12. Vihernik Aljoša 2008 PK Neptun Celje 1:02.16 29.53 32.63
13. Zogović Luka 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:02.65 29.87 32.78
14. Peček Danieli David 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:02.95 30.54 32.41
15. Mahnič Dobrovoljc Dorian 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:03.04 30.13 32.91
16. Vrhovnik Matevž 2007 PK Kamnik 1:03.44 31.36 32.08
17. Marjanovič Jan 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:03.50 29.09 34.41
18. Jančar Blaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.86 30.69 33.17
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19. Vrabl Nik 2008 PK Branik Maribor 1:04.00 31.76 32.24
20. Vidović Lan 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:04.74 31.27 33.47
21. Vocovnik Matevž 2008 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:06.62 30.76 35.86
22. Brajnik Jakob Lun 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.75 32.02 34.73
23. Peršin Blaž 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:06.96 31.43 35.53
24. Cencelj Andraž 2007 PK Kamnik 1:07.00 31.06 35.94
25. Slapšak Mark Lucij 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:08.74 31.17 37.57
26. Klampfer Alex Jaka 2007 PK Branik Maribor 1:10.48 32.88 37.60
27. Stražišar Vid 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.56 33.99 36.57
28. Renko Vid 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:10.77 32.69 38.08
29. Slak Jakob 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:12.22 34.17 38.05
30. Trček Aljaž 2008 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:14.01 35.65 38.36
31. Kvas Anže 2007 PK Terme Ptuj 1:14.15 34.43 39.72
32. Zrnec Kristjan 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.95 34.37 40.58
33. Nučič Aljaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:15.69 36.70 38.99
34. Gams Vid 2008 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:16.21 36.21 40.00
35. Milinčič Kevin 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:17.54 36.95 40.59

B - Mladinci

1. Kastigar Maks 2006 PK Ljubljana 55.42 27.00 28.42
2. Razpotnik Vrtačnik K. 2006 PK Ljubljana 56.41 27.59 28.82
3. Mikuž Bor 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 56.82 27.62 29.20
4. Vrbinc Gašper 2006 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 57.37 26.88 30.49
5. Mustar Martin 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 57.48 27.93 29.55
6. Vihernik Domen 2006 PK Neptun Celje 58.10 28.09 30.01
7. Abutović Filip 2005 PK Ljubljana 58.45 27.56 30.89
8. Pšeničnik Nej 2006 PK Ljubljana 58.81 27.94 30.87
9. Osetič Matija 2006 PK Celulozar Krško 59.25 28.49 30.76

10. Kosec Tian 2005 PD Maribor 59.50 28.27 31.23
11. Štupar Tevž 2006 PK Kamnik 1:00.92 29.75 31.17
12. Završnik Jure 2006 PK Branik Maribor 1:01.36 28.90 32.46
13. Gregorič Jakob 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.28 30.68 32.60
14. Čufer Nejc 2006 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:03.62 30.00 33.62
15. Peteršič Jurij 2006 PA Kurent Ptuj 1:03.76 29.56 34.20
16. Ðorđević Stojan 2006 PK Branik Maribor 1:07.17 31.20 35.97
17. Petek Žan 2006 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:07.74 30.94 36.80
18. Cvetković Leon 2005 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:08.51 31.69 36.82
19. Gavez Anže 2005 PK Terme Ptuj 1:09.97 32.00 37.97
20. Adlešič Jure 2006 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:16.05 35.24 40.81

A - Člani

1. Boškan Sašo 2002 PK Triglav Kranj 51.49 24.49 27.00
2. Šenica Pavletič Primož 2001 PK Ljubljana 54.19 25.83 28.36
3. Janhuba Jure 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 55.21 26.19 29.02
4. Berložnik Jaš 2002 PK Ljubljana 55.62 26.91 28.71
5. Milenović Nikola 2002 PK Neptun Celje 55.80 27.07 28.73
6. Špenko Žan 1996 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 57.22 27.07 30.15
7. Kandić Antonije 2002 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.03 27.77 30.26
8. Fekonja Sergej 2004 PD Maribor 1:00.01 29.08 30.93
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1. Boškan Sašo 2002 PK Triglav Kranj 51.49 24.49 27.00
2. Vran-Benkovič Bor 2007 PK Branik Maribor 52.26 25.12 27.14
3. Šenica Pavletič Primož 2001 PK Ljubljana 54.19 25.83 28.36
4. Janhuba Jure 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 55.21 26.19 29.02
5. Kastigar Maks 2006 PK Ljubljana 55.42 27.00 28.42
6. Berložnik Jaš 2002 PK Ljubljana 55.62 26.91 28.71
7. Majcen Taj 2007 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 55.69 26.87 28.82
8. Milenović Nikola 2002 PK Neptun Celje 55.80 27.07 28.73
9. Razpotnik Vrtačnik K. 2006 PK Ljubljana 56.41 27.59 28.82

10. Mikuž Bor 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 56.82 27.62 29.20
11. Špenko Žan 1996 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 57.22 27.07 30.15
12. Vrbinc Gašper 2006 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 57.37 26.88 30.49
13. Mustar Martin 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 57.48 27.93 29.55
14. Ilar Lun 2007 PK Ljubljana 57.76 28.14 29.62
15. Kandić Antonije 2002 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.03 27.77 30.26
16. Vihernik Domen 2006 PK Neptun Celje 58.10 28.09 30.01
17. Vejnovič Rok 2008 PK Kamnik 58.29 28.22 30.07
18. Abutović Filip 2005 PK Ljubljana 58.45 27.56 30.89
19. Pšeničnik Nej 2006 PK Ljubljana 58.81 27.94 30.87
20. Osetič Matija 2006 PK Celulozar Krško 59.25 28.49 30.76
21. Kosec Tian 2005 PD Maribor 59.50 28.27 31.23
22. Fekonja Sergej 2004 PD Maribor 1:00.01 29.08 30.93
23. Zupanič Tian 2007 PK Branik Maribor 1:00.38 29.18 31.20
24. Lapuh Mark Anej 2007 PK Kamnik 1:00.67 29.36 31.31
25. Podlogar Aleksander 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.73 29.46 31.27
26. Štupar Tevž 2006 PK Kamnik 1:00.92 29.75 31.17
27. Podlesnik Maks 2007 PK Branik Maribor 1:00.99 29.31 31.68

Čujež Vid 2008 PK Neptun Celje 1:00.99 29.49 31.50
29. Završnik Jure 2006 PK Branik Maribor 1:01.36 28.90 32.46

Bursać Uroš 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:01.36 28.43 32.93
31. Valantič Nace 2009 PK Nova Gorica 1:01.39 28.95 32.44
32. Jurkovič Jure 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:01.61 29.68 31.93
33. Koritnik Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:01.69 30.42 31.27
34. Bursać Marko 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:02.05 30.75 31.30
35. Vihernik Aljoša 2008 PK Neptun Celje 1:02.16 29.53 32.63
36. Zogović Luka 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:02.65 29.87 32.78
37. Peček Danieli David 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:02.95 30.54 32.41
38. Mahnič Dobrovoljc Dorian 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:03.04 30.13 32.91
39. Govše Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.20 30.89 32.31

Aleš Urban 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:03.20 30.13 33.07
41. Gregorič Jakob 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.28 30.68 32.60
42. Vrhovnik Matevž 2007 PK Kamnik 1:03.44 31.36 32.08
43. Marjanovič Jan 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:03.50 29.09 34.41
44. Čufer Nejc 2006 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:03.62 30.00 33.62
45. Peteršič Jurij 2006 PA Kurent Ptuj 1:03.76 29.56 34.20
46. Pezerovič Ian 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:03.79 30.37 33.42
47. Jančar Blaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.86 30.69 33.17
48. Vrabl Nik 2008 PK Branik Maribor 1:04.00 31.76 32.24
49. Novak Jak 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:04.21 31.21 33.00
50. Lipolt Aleksander 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:04.28 30.61 33.67
51. Andželevski Ostoj 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:04.33 30.47 33.86
52. Testen Martin 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:04.54 30.33 34.21
53. Vidović Lan 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:04.74 31.27 33.47
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54. Batyrshin Artem 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.05 32.03 33.02
55. Umićević Ognjen 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.87 30.19 35.68
56. Rozman Gašper 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:06.07 31.37 34.70
57. Ilić Filip 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.56 32.31 34.25
58. Mahnič Dobrovoljc Bor 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.61 32.23 34.38
59. Vocovnik Matevž 2008 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:06.62 30.76 35.86

Krapež Jakob 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:06.62 31.83 34.79
61. Brajnik Jakob Lun 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.75 32.02 34.73
62. Peršin Blaž 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:06.96 31.43 35.53
63. Cencelj Andraž 2007 PK Kamnik 1:07.00 31.06 35.94
64. Ðorđević Stojan 2006 PK Branik Maribor 1:07.17 31.20 35.97
65. Melon Oskar 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:07.18 33.30 33.88
66. Šmid Oskar 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:07.50 31.50 36.00
67. Matijević Teodor 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:07.61 32.38 35.23
68. Petek Žan 2006 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:07.74 30.94 36.80
69. Kranjc Nejc 2010 PK Celulozar Krško 1:08.50 32.43 36.07

Pogačar Dominik 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:08.50 32.04 36.46
71. Cvetković Leon 2005 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:08.51 31.69 36.82
72. Slapšak Mark Lucij 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:08.74 31.17 37.57
73. Ošlaj Tine 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:08.81 33.17 35.64

Osterman Lazar Gregor 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:08.81 33.03 35.78
75. Novak Taj 2011 PK Ribnica 1:08.85 31.86 36.99
76. Predojevič-Benda Rok 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:08.89 32.41 36.48
77. Strojanšek Tristan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:09.01 34.43 34.58
78. Benčina Žiga 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:09.64 33.78 35.86
79. Trampuž Mark 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:09.90 33.09 36.81
80. Gavez Anže 2005 PK Terme Ptuj 1:09.97 32.00 37.97
81. Čufer Jaka 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:10.02 33.70 36.32
82. Žagar Jaša 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.08 34.21 35.87

Stevanić Aleks 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.08 33.12 36.96
84. Ðešević Dino 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:10.33 32.77 37.56
85. Klampfer Alex Jaka 2007 PK Branik Maribor 1:10.48 32.88 37.60
86. Stražišar Vid 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.56 33.99 36.57
87. Kocjan Jakob 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:10.70 34.03 36.67
88. Renko Vid 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:10.77 32.69 38.08
89. Korinšek Lev 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:11.00 34.44 36.56
90. Palyvoda Robert 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:11.30 33.48 37.82
91. Legiša Luka 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:11.36 34.65 36.71
92. Slak Jakob 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:12.22 34.17 38.05
93. Šefman Bor 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:12.26 34.33 37.93
94. Hus Jernej 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:13.11 34.86 38.25
95. Levičnik Borna 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:13.14 35.56 37.58
96. Hudovornik Domen 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:13.17 33.64 39.53
97. Skvarča Aleksej 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:13.29 34.83 38.46
98. Debeljak Vid 2011 PK Ribnica 1:13.47 36.26 37.21
99. Gruden Jaka 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:13.66 35.10 38.56

100. Hrdlička Bergelj Teo 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:13.68 35.08 38.60
101. Memić Erik 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:13.91 35.39 38.52
102. Trček Aljaž 2008 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:14.01 35.65 38.36
103. Kvas Anže 2007 PK Terme Ptuj 1:14.15 34.43 39.72
104. Tepej Pečnik Jon 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.34 35.71 38.63
105. Marinšek Matic 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.65 35.46 39.19
106. Trampuž David 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:14.88 47.72 27.16
107. Razinger Tarle Lenart 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.90 35.58 39.32
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108. Zrnec Kristjan 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.95 34.37 40.58
109. Bernat Jan 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:15.51
110. Nučič Aljaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:15.69 36.70 38.99
111. Vižin Izak 2009 PK Nova Gorica 1:15.96 36.54 39.42
112. Sever Rok 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:16.02 35.93 40.09
113. Adlešič Jure 2006 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:16.05 35.24 40.81
114. Gams Vid 2008 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:16.21 36.21 40.00
115. Bacić Sergei 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:16.55 37.43 39.12

Tomažič Martin 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:16.55 37.86 38.69
117. Brolih Matevž 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:16.57 36.88 39.69
118. Fajon Jaka 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:17.51 37.78 39.73
119. Milinčič Kevin 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:17.54 36.95 40.59
120. Batistič Nikolaj 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:17.94 37.00 40.94
121. Trojik Marko 2010 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:18.14 36.89 41.25
122. Marinšek Tilen 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:18.43 37.70 40.73
123. Stražišar Črt 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:18.50 35.92 42.58
124. Černe Bralić Miha 2011 PK Nova Gorica 1:19.17 35.77 43.40
125. Polič Staš 2009 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:19.43
126. Starc Tibor 2011 PK Ribnica 1:19.74 37.98 41.76
127. Nzotam Ožbej Douala 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:20.30 38.48 41.82
128. Fajon Bor 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:20.34 35.84 44.50
129. Žnidaršič Val Aleksej 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:20.35 36.63 43.72
130. Smolnikar Oskar 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:21.00 37.20 43.80
131. Snoj Matej 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:21.66 38.31 43.35
132. Vardjan Aleksej 2011 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:21.70 36.63 45.07
133. Kaplan Matic 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:21.94 38.37 43.57
134. Kljun Luka 2011 PK Ribnica 1:21.95 38.33 43.62
135. Košir Ambrož 2013 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:21.96 39.30 42.66
136. Marsetič Mark 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:22.29 39.62 42.67
137. Šafar David 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:22.52 39.40 43.12
138. Ostrež Žiga 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:23.10 40.23 42.87
139. Mamlić Filip 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:23.29 40.43 42.86
140. Fajon Arne 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:23.88 38.71 45.17
141. Debeljak Tijan 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:23.92 39.29 44.63
142. Rink Filip 2012 PK Ljubljana 1:23.97 40.49 43.48
143. Kolenko Luka 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:24.05 39.54 44.51
144. Kajtazović Erik 2012 PK Ribnica 1:24.07 38.55 45.52
145. Vegi Andoljšek Vall 2011 PK Ribnica 1:24.24 39.17 45.07
146. Juvan Ožbej 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:24.78 40.87 43.91
147. Čerček Maks 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:25.02 39.92 45.10
148. Tsibulsky Eli 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:25.19 40.02 45.17
149. Kos Noel 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:25.79 41.92 43.87
150. Kobe Lovro 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:25.90 40.64 45.26
151. Čebular Liam 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:26.53 39.59 46.94
152. Ramčilović Matej 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:26.55 38.94 47.61
153. Kocjan Martin 2011 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:26.60 40.61 45.99
154. Wollrab Luka 2013 PK Ljubljana 1:26.75 39.28 47.47
155. Vuga Beršnak Miha 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:27.25 41.30 45.95
156. Sokač Sven 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:27.29 39.90 47.39
157. Bartol Nejc 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:28.01 43.30 44.71
158. Šefman Domen 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:28.56 42.47 46.09
159. Gabrovšek Matej 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:28.65
160. Čebron Manfreda Rok 2011 PK Nova Gorica 1:28.74 43.62 45.12
161. Urbanc Natan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:29.07 39.68 49.39
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162. Velegić Leo 2009 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:30.18 41.83 48.35
163. Jerše Beno 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.28 42.64 47.64
164. Kariž Gael Ruben 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:30.85 43.52 47.33
165. Pleše Meserko Erazem 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:31.03 43.09 47.94
166. Mihelič Vasilij 2012 PK Ribnica 1:31.14 43.30 47.84
167. Gorbunov Arsentii 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:31.84 41.83 50.01
168. Brilly David 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:31.89
169. Bergoč Svit 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:32.12 42.88 49.24
170. Matahlija Nik 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:32.69 43.00 49.69
171. Avčin Lev 2012 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:33.07 43.39 49.68
172. Krdžalić Jon 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:33.16 42.71 50.45
173. Sedevčič Pečnik Maks 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:35.09 43.84 51.25
174. Bajec David 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:35.86 45.71 50.15
175. Bobbera Enej 2012 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:35.97 45.15 50.82
176. Šmon Nikolaj 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:37.38 42.88 54.50
177. Zrimšek Anže 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:38.20 46.53 51.67
178. Blatnik Žan 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:38.28 42.57 55.71
179. Čater Gregor Bor 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:40.14 47.76 52.38
180. Lasič Lev 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:46.09 45.50 1:00.59
181. Hribar Jure 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:47.21 47.82 59.39
182. Skvarča Timotej 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:49.68 50.96 58.72
183. Škraba Samuel Jeffrey 2015 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:51.24 50.49 1:00.75
184. Krapež Bor 2015 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:52.18 52.72 59.46
185. Hankić Alan 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:54.83 48.19 1:06.64
186. Trajkov Nal 2012 PK Ljubljana 1:57.47 53.21 1:04.26
187. Bricelj Maks 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:00.30 52.65 1:07.65
188. Jeromen Jurij 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:00.99 54.10 1:06.89
189. Bursać Matija 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:01.72 56.14 1:05.58
190. Martin Lazar 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:02.39 54.08 1:08.31
191. Hiti Leon 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:04.59 57.13 1:07.46
192. Andrić Filip 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:07.78 55.52 1:12.26
193. Prelog Vid 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:09.27 57.89 1:11.38
194. Pasarič Jaka 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:18.61 59.72 1:18.89
DSQ Bavcon Tadej 2011 PK Nova Gorica 1:35.10 41.75 53.35

SW 4.4 -
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